Rudi-AGX
CTIM-00051 Revision  0.02  2021-11-17
 Rudi-AGX
Users Guide
Document: CTIM-00051
Revision: 0.02   Page 2 of 29 Date: 2021-11-17
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Weight 3.22kg, 7.1 lbs
Warranty and Support 1 Year Warranty and Free Support
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number
Part Number Description Installed Modules
ESG610-01 Rudi-AGX None
ESG610-02 Rudi-AGX with WiFi/BT M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – PN: 8265NGW
ESG610-03 Rudi-AGX with NVMe M.2 2280 NVMe – PN: MZ-V7S1T0B/AM
ESG610-04 Rudi-AGX with WiFI/BT and NVMe M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – PN: 8265NGW
M.2 2280 NVMe – PN: MZ-V7S1T0B/AM
ESG610-05 Rudi-AGX with LTE EMEA M.2 3042 LTE-EMEA – PN: EM06-E
ESG610-06 Rudi-AGX with WiFi/BT and LTE
EMEA
M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – PN: 8265NGW
M.2 3042 LTE-EMEA – PN: EM06-E
ESG610-07 Rudi-AGX with NVMe and LTE
EMEA
M.2 2280 NVMe – PN: MZ-V7S1T0B/AM
M.2 3042 LTE-EMEA – PN: EM06-E
ESG610-08 Rudi-AGX with WiFi/BT, NVMe, and
LTE EMEA
M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – PN: 8265NGW
M.2 2280 NVMe – PN: MZ-V7S1T0B/AM
M.2 3042 LTE-EMEA – PN: EM06-E
ESG610-09 Rudi-AGX with LTE JP M.2 3042 LTE-JP – PN: EM06-J
ESG610-10 Rudi-AGX with WiFi/BT and LTE JP M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – PN: 8265NGW
M.2 3042 LTE-JP – PN: EM06-J
ESG610-11 Rudi-AGX with NVMe and LTE JP M.2 2280 NVMe – PN: MZ-V7S1T0B/AM
M.2 3042 LTE-JP – PN: EM06-J
ESG610-12 Rudi-AGX with WiFi/BT, NVMe, and
LTE JP
M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – PN: 8265NGW
M.2 2280 NVMe – PN: MZ-V7S1T0B/AM
M.2 3042 LTE-JP – PN: EM06-J
ESG610-13 Rudi-AGX with LTE NA M.2 3042 LTE-NA – PN: EM06-A
 Rudi-AGX
Users Guide
Document: CTIM-00051
Revision: 0.02   Page 9 of 29 Date: 2021-11-17
ESG610-14 Rudi-AGX with WiFI/BT an LTE NA M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – PN: 8265NGW
M.2 3042 LTE-NA – PN: EM06-A
ESG610-15 Rudi-AGX with NVMe and LTE NA M.2 2280 NVMe – PN: MZ-V7S1T0B/AM
M.2 3042 LTE-NA – PN: EM06-A
ESG610-16 Rudi-AGX with WiFI/BT, NVMe, and
LTE NA
M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – PN: 8265NGW
M.2 2280 NVMe – PN: MZ-V7S1T0B/AM
M.2 3042 LTE-NA – PN: EM06-A